Echo Deco

Echo Deco Grafiet 1 x GU10 (No lamp)

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Elektrisch
System wattage:
Spanning:

Lichttechniek
Stopcontact:
Lichtbron inbegrepen:
Optiek:

ULOR (

Bescherming
Isolatieklasse:
IK Klasse:
IP Klasse:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:

Kleur:

Materiaal afdekking:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:
Aansluiting:

Afmetingen

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Diepte (D):

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

623727
7021986237276

C€ [O] P54 1Ko G)

6.5W
220-240V

GU10

Nee

Kunststof helder
Ja

Klasse Il
IKO8
P54

Aluminium
Grafiet
UV-stabilized polycarbonate

Opbouw, Buiten
Schroefloos klemmenblok

90

124

147
1.62/1.62

124 x900 x 124

147 mm 79 mm

124mm

I

5

90mm

57mm

7021986237276
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